TIME

9:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
12:45PM
12:45PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
12:45PM
12:45PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM

Rugby Chamber Softball Tournament 2018

TEAM
Turtle Mt. Thunder
C&M Erectors
Davis Sinclair
Premier PT
Circle Sanitation
DrillChem
Tires Plus
Reiter QOil
D&M Young Guns
Rugby Eagles
Ok Automotive
Circle Sanitation
D&M Young Guns
Davis Sinclair
C&M Erectors
Rugby Eagles
Nola's/Spartan
3rd St. Station
Turtle Mt. Thunder
Reiter Oil
Tires Plus
Premier PT
Ok Automotive
DrillChem
Davis Sinclair
Reiter Oil
Lee's Bar

Circle Sanitation
Rugby Eagles
Nola's/Spartans
C&M Erectors
Lee's Bar

Turtle Mt. Thunder
3rd St. Station
Premier PT
DriliChem

D&M Young Guns
Davis Sinclair
Tires Plus

Ok Automotive
DrillChem
Nola's/Spartans

Saturday July 7, 2018
SCORE DIF TEAM
1 -10 Reiter Oil
1 -10 Lee's Bar
13 +5 D&M Young Guns
12 +9 3rd St. Station
6 -1 Rugby Eagles
8 -2 Ok Automotive
7 +6 C&M Erectors
0 -10 Davis Sinclair
6 -5 Turtle Mt. Thunder
14 +10 Nola's/Spartans
5 +1 Premier PT
3 -6 3rd St. Station
2 -7 Lee's Bar
9 +3 Tires Plus
0 -10 Reiter Qil
15 +10 DrillChem
9 +7 Circle Sanitation
5 -4 Ok Automative
26 +10 C&M Erectors
9 +2 Lee's Bar
0 -10 D&M Young Guns
8 +2 Rugby Eagles
12 +1 Nola's/Spartans
11 -5 3rd St. Station
17 +10 C&M Erectors
9 -1 Tires Plus
13 -1 Turtle Mt. Thunder
Sunday July 8, 2018
12 +5 DriliChem
18 +10 Ok Automotive
3 -10 Premier PT
1 -10 D&M Young Guns
24 +1 Davis Sinclair
18 +10 Tires Plus
1 -10 Rugby Eagles
10 +2 Circle Sanitation
15 -1 Nola's/Spartans
14 +10 Reiter Qil
18 +10 Turtle Mt. Thunder
4 -10 Lee's Bar
12 +6 Circle Sanitation
0 -10 Premier PT
6 -10 3rd St. Station

SCORE

+10



3:15PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
4:30PM

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Premier PT

Rugby Eagles
Premier PT

Turtle Mt. Thunder

Rugby Eagles
Premier PT
Turtle Mt. Thunder

Final Four Championship Bracket

Sunday July 8, 2018
12 +1 Davis Sinclair
13 +1 Turtle Mt. Thunder
5 -4 Rugby Eagles

10 COINTOSS Davis Sinclair

$500
$350
$150

11
12

0

-1

-1

+4
COINTOSS



