## Rugby Chamber Softball Tournament 2018 Saturday July 7, 2018

TIME	TEAM	SCORE	DIF	TEAM	SCORE	DIF
9:00AM	Turtle Mt. Thunder	1	-10	Reiter Oil	11	+10
9:00AM	C&M Erectors	1	-10	Lee's Bar	11	+10
9:00AM	Davis Sinclair	13	+5	D&M Young Guns	8	-5
10:15AM	Premier PT	12	+9	3rd St. Station	3	-9
10:15AM	Circle Sanitation	6	-1	Rugby Eagles	7	+1
10:15AM	DrillChem	8	-2	Ok Automotive	10	+2
11:30AM	Tires Plus	7	+6	C&M Erectors	1	-6
11:30AM	Reiter Oil	0	-10	Davis Sinclair	10	+10
11:30AM	D&M Young Guns	6	-5	Turtle Mt. Thunder	11	+5
12:45PM	Rugby Eagles	14	+10	Nola's/Spartans	4	-10
12:45PM	Ok Automotive	5	+1	Premier PT	4	-1
12:45PM	Circle Sanitation	3	-6	3rd St. Station	9	+6
2:00PM	D&M Young Guns	2	-7	Lee's Bar	9	+7
2:00PM	Davis Sinclair	9	+3	Tires Plus	6	-3
2:00PM	C&M Erectors	0	-10	Reiter Oil	10	+10
3:15PM	Rugby Eagles	15	+10	DrillChem	0	-10
3:15PM	Nola's/Spartan	9	+7	Circle Sanitation	2	-7
3:15PM	3rd St. Station	5	-4	Ok Automotive	9	+4
4:30PM	Turtle Mt. Thunder	26	+10	C&M Erectors	4	-10
4:30PM	Reiter Oil	9	+2	Lee's Bar	7	-2
4:30PM	Tires Plus	0	-10	D&M Young Guns	15	+10
5:45PM	Premier PT	8	+2	Rugby Eagles	6	-2
5:45PM	Ok Automotive	12	+1	Nola's/Spartans	11	-1
5:45PM	DrillChem	11	-5	3rd St. Station	16	+5
7:00PM	Davis Sinclair	17	+10	C&M Erectors	1	-10
7:00PM	Reiter Oil	9	-1	Tires Plus	10	+1
7:00PM	Lee's Bar	13	-1	Turtle Mt. Thunder	14	+1
		Sun	8 day July			
9:00AM	Circle Sanitation	12	+5	DrillChem	7	-5
9:00AM	Rugby Eagles	18	+10	Ok Automotive	3	-10
9:00AM	Nola's/Spartans	3	-10	Premier PT	13	+10
10:15AM	C&M Erectors	1	-10	D&M Young Guns	32	+10
10:15AM	Lee's Bar	24	+1	Davis Sinclair	23	-1
10:15AM	Turtle Mt. Thunder	18	+10	Tires Plus	6	-10
11:30AM	3rd St. Station	1	-10	Rugby Eagles	14	+10
11:30AM	Premier PT	10	+2	Circle Sanitation	8	-2
11:30AM	DrillChem	15	-1	Nola's/Spartans	16	+1
12:45PM	D&M Young Guns	14	+10	Reiter Oil	4	-10
12:45PM	Davis Sinclair	18	+10	Turtle Mt. Thunder	2	-10
12:45PM	Tires Plus	4	-10	Lee's Bar	14	+10
2:00PM	Ok Automotive	12	+6	Circle Sanitation	6	-6
2:00PM	DrillChem	0	-10	Premier PT	16	+10
2:00PM	Nola's/Spartans	6	-10	3rd St. Station	16	+10

## Final Four Championship Bracket Sunday July 8, 2018

3:15PM	Premier PT	12	+1	Davis Sinclair	11	-1
3:15PM	Rugby Eagles	13	+1	Turtle Mt. Thunder	12	-1
4:30PM	Premier PT	5	-4	Rugby Eagles	9	+4
4:30PM	Turtle Mt. Thunder	10	COINTOSS	Davis Sinclair	0	COINTOSS

1st Place	Rugby Eagles	\$500
2nd Place	Premier PT	\$350
3rd Place	Turtle Mt. Thunder	\$150